2-9 Open 
Office 
Areas

F42WLL-R 82 CRI, 18,000 HR. 
RSA, Fluorescent, 
(2) 48” T-8 lamp, 

Premium PRS Ballast, 
RLO

42 1,600 F28T8-
PIREM-

ES

Elec-
PIREM-R, 
DALI, 

Dimmable 
to 50%

Occupancy, 
Daylight

Project  to include the installation of one thousand six hundred (1,600) 42 Watt 

linear fluorescent 2-lamp fixtures containing 2x28 Watt T8 premium energy saver 

lamps with electronic ballasts capable of dimming to 50%  of full power upon 

receipt of a demand response signal. Dimming ballasts shall utilize DALI as the